
01.04.2023 Saturday

02.04.2023 Sunday

03.04.2023 Monday

04.04.2023 Tuesday MAHAVIR JAYANTHI

05.04.2023 Wednesday

06.04.2023 Thursday

07.04.2023 Friday GOOD FRIDAY

08.04.2023 Saturday

09.04.2023 Sunday EASTER

10.04.2023 Monday

11.04.2023 Tuesday

12.04.2023 Wednesday

13.04.2023 Thursday

14.04.2023 Friday TAMIL NEW YEAR

15.04.2023 Saturday

16.04.2023 Sunday

17.04.2023 Monday

18.04.2023 Tuesday WORK

19.04.2023 Wednesday

20.04.2023 Thursday INT. DAY OF HAPPINESS

21.04.2023 Friday EARTH DAY CELEBRATION

22.04.2023 Saturday RAMZAN

23.04.2023 Sunday SUMMER VACATION STARTS FOR STUDENTS

24.04.2023 Monday

25.04.2023 Tuesday BOOK DISTRIBUTION

26.04.2023 Wednesday

27.04.2023 Thursday

28.04.2023 Friday

29.04.2023 Saturday

30.04.2023 Sunday

01.05.2023 Monday

02.05.2023 Tuesday

03.05.2023 Wednesday

04.05.2023 Thursday

05.05.2023 Friday BUDDHA PURNIMA

06.05.2023 Saturday

07.05.2023 Sunday

08.05.2023 Monday

09.05.2023 Tuesday

10.05.2023 Wednesday

11.05.2023 Thursday

12.05.2023 Friday

13.05.2023 Saturday

14.05.2023 Sunday MOTHER'S DAY

15.05.2023 Monday

VELAMMAL VIDYALAYA SR. SEC. SCHOOL - THENI

APRIL-2023

MAY-2023



16.05.2023 Tuesday

17.05.2023 Wednesday

18.05.2023 Thursday

19.05.2023 Friday

20.05.2023 Saturday

21.05.2023 Sunday

22.05.2023 Monday

23.05.2023 Tuesday

24.05.2023 Wednesday

25.05.2023 Thursday TEACHERS REPORTING DAY AFTER VACATION

26.05.2023 Friday

27.05.2023 Saturday

28.05.2023 Sunday

29.05.2023 Monday

30.05.2023 Tuesday

31.05.2023 Wednesday

01.06.2023 Thursday REOPENING DAY FOR GRADE X TO XII

02.06.2023 Friday

03.06.2023 Saturday

04.06.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

05.06.2023 Monday WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY

06.06.2023 Tuesday

07.06.2023 Wednesday REOPENING DAY FOR GRADE I TO IX

08.06.2023 Thursday

09.06.2023 Friday REOPENING DAY FOR KINDERGARTEN

10.06.2023 Saturday

11.06.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

12.06.2023 Monday

13.06.2023 Tuesday

14.06.2023 Wednesday WORLD BLOOD DONOR DAY

15.06.2023 Thursday WORLD WIND DAY

16.06.2023 Friday

17.06.2023 Saturday

18.06.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY /FATHER'S DAY

19.06.2023 Monday

20.06.2023 Tuesday

21.06.2023 Wednesday WORLD YOGA DAY

22.06.2023 Thursday

23.06.2023 Friday INTERNATIONAL OLYMPICS DAY

24.06.2023 Saturday

25.06.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

26.06.2023 Monday

27.06.2023 Tuesday

28.06.2023 Wednesday

29.06.2023 Thursday

30.06.2023 Friday

JUNE-2023

JULY-2023



01.07.2023 Saturday DOCTOR'S DAY

02.07.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

03.07.2023 Monday

04.07.2023 Tuesday

05.07.2023 Wednesday

06.07.2023 Thursday

07.07.2023 Friday

08.07.2023 Saturday

09.07.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

10.07.2023 Monday PA 1 REVISION

11.07.2023 Tuesday WORLD POPULATION DAY

12.07.2023 Wednesday  WORLD PAPER  BAG DAY

13.07.2023 Thursday

14.07.2023 Friday

15.07.2023 Saturday  YOUTH SKILLS DAY

16.07.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

17.07.2023 Monday

18.07.2023 Tuesday

19.07.2023 Wednesday PA 1 EXAM

20.07.2023 Thursday WORLD CHESS DAY

21.07.2023 Friday

22.07.2023 Saturday WORLD BRAIN DAY

23.07.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

24.07.2023 Monday

25.07.2023 Tuesday

26.07.2023 Wednesday

27.07.2023 Thursday

28.07.2023 Friday WORLD NATURE CONSERVATION DAY

29.07.2023 Saturday WORLD TIGER DAY

30.07.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY / FRIENDSHIP DAY

31.07.2023 Monday

01.08.2023 Tuesday

02.08.2023 Wednesday

03.08.2023 Thursday

04.08.2023 Friday

05.08.2023 Saturday

06.08.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

07.08.2023 Monday NATIONAL HANDLOOM DAY

08.08.2023 Tuesday

09.08.2023 Wednesday

10.08.2023 Thursday

11.08.2023 Friday INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY

12.08.2023 Saturday

13.08.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

14.08.2023 Monday

15.08.2023 Tuesday INDEPENDENCE DAY 

16.08.2023 Wednesday

17.08.2023 Thursday

AUGUST-2023



18.08.2023 Friday

19.08.2023 Saturday WORLD PHOTOGRAPHY DAY

20.08.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY/ WORLD MOSQUITO DAY

21.08.2023 Monday WORLD SENIOR CITIZENS' DAY

22.08.2023 Tuesday

23.08.2023 Wednesday

24.08.2023 Thursday

25.08.2023 Friday

26.08.2023 Saturday WOMEN'S EQUALITY DAY

27.08.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

28.08.2023 Monday PA2 REVISION

29.08.2023 Tuesday NATIONAL SPORTS DAY

30.08.2023 Wednesday INTERNATIONAL WHALE SHARK DAY

31.08.2023 Thursday

01.09.2023 Friday

02.09.2023 Saturday WORLD COCONUT DAY

03.09.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

04.09.2023 Monday PA 2 EXAM

05.09.2023 Tuesday TEACHERS' DAY

06.09.2023 Wednesday

07.09.2023 Thursday

08.09.2023 Friday INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY

09.09.2023 Saturday

10.09.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

11.09.2023 Monday

12.09.2023 Tuesday

13.09.2023 Wednesday

14.09.2023 Thursday HINDI DIWAS

15.09.2023 Friday ENGINEERS' DAY

16.09.2023 Saturday WORLD OZONE DAY

17.09.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

18.09.2023 Monday

19.09.2023 Tuesday

20.09.2023 Wednesday

21.09.2023 Thursday

22.09.2023 Friday

23.09.2023 Saturday

24.09.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

25.09.2023 Monday  SUMMATIVE 1 EXAM REVISION

26.09.2023 Tuesday

27.09.2023 Wednesday

28.09.2023 Thursday

29.09.2023 Friday

30.09.2023 Saturday

01.10.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

02.10.2023 Monday GANDHI JAYANTI /INT. DAY OF NON-VIOLENCE

SEPTEMBER-2023

OCTOBER-2023



03.10.2023 Tuesday

04.10.2023 Wednesday WORLD ANIMAL WELFARE DAY

05.10.2023 Thursday

06.10.2023 Friday

07.10.2023 Saturday WORLD COTTON DAY

08.10.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY/ INDIAN AIR FORCE DAY

09.10.2023 Monday  SUMMATIVE 1 EXAMINATION 

10.10.2023 Tuesday

11.10.2023 Wednesday INT. DAY OF GIRL CHILD

12.10.2023 Thursday

13.10.2023 Friday

14.10.2023 Saturday INT. E-WASTE DAY

15.10.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY / WORLD STUDENTS DAY

16.10.2023 Monday WORLD FOOD DAY

17.10.2023 Tuesday

18.10.2023 Wednesday

19.10.2023 Thursday

20.10.2023 Friday

21.10.2023 Saturday WORLD STATISTICS DAY

22.10.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

23.10.2023 Monday

24.10.2023 Tuesday WORLD POLIO DAY

25.10.2023 Wednesday

26.10.2023 Thursday

27.10.2023 Friday

28.10.2023 Saturday INT. ANIMATION DAY

29.10.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

30.10.2023 Monday

31.10.2023 Tuesday

01.11.2023 Wednesday WORLD VEGAN DAY

02.11.2023 Thursday

03.11.2023 Friday

04.11.2023 Saturday

05.11.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY/ WORLD TSUNAMI DAY

06.11.2023 Monday

07.11.2023 Tuesday

08.11.2023 Wednesday

09.11.2023 Thursday

10.11.2023 Friday

11.11.2023 Saturday NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY

12.11.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

13.11.2023 Monday

14.11.2023 Tuesday CHILDREN'S DAY

15.11.2023 Wednesday

16.11.2023 Thursday

17.11.2023 Friday

18.11.2023 Saturday

19.11.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY/ WORLD TOILET DAY

NOVEMBER-2023



20.11.2023 Monday

21.11.2023 Tuesday WORLD TELEVISION DAY

22.11.2023 Wednesday

23.11.2023 Thursday

24.11.2023 Friday MARTYRDOM DAY

25.11.2023 Saturday

26.11.2023 Sunday
HOLIDAY/ NATIONAL CONSTITUTION DAY/ MILK 

DAY

27.11.2023 Monday NATIONAL ORGAN DONATION DAY

28.11.2023 Tuesday

29.11.2023 Wednesday

30.11.2023 Thursday

01.12.2023 Friday WORLD AIDS DAY

02.12.2023 Saturday
NATIONAL POLLUTION CONTROL DAY/ COMPUTER 

LITERACY DAY

03.12.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY/ WORLD DAY OF THE HANDICAPPED

04.12.2023 Monday INDIAN NAVY DAY

05.12.2023 Tuesday WORLD SOIL DAY

06.12.2023 Wednesday

07.12.2023 Thursday NATIONAL FLAG DAY OF INDIA

08.12.2023 Friday SAARC CHARTER DAY

09.12.2023 Saturday ANTI CORRUPTION DAY

10.12.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY/ HUMAN RIGHTS DAY

11.12.2023 Monday P A 3 REVISION

12.12.2023 Tuesday

13.12.2023 Wednesday

14.12.2023 Thursday WORLD ENERGY CONSERNATION  DAY

15.12.2023 Friday INT. TEA DAY

16.12.2023 Saturday

17.12.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

18.12.2023 Monday P A 3 EXAM

19.12.2023 Tuesday

20.12.2023 Wednesday

21.12.2023 Thursday

22.12.2023 Friday NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY

23.12.2023 Saturday NATIONAL FARMERS' DAY

24.12.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

25.12.2023 Monday CHRISTMAS DAY

26.12.2023 Tuesday

27.12.2023 Wednesday

28.12.2023 Thursday

29.12.2023 Friday

30.12.2023 Saturday

31.12.2023 Sunday HOLIDAY

01.01.2024 Monday NEW YEAR'S DAY

02.01.2024 Tuesday

DECEMBER-2023

JANUARY-2024



03.01.2024 Wednesday

04.01.2024 Thursday

05.01.2024 Friday

06.01.2024 Saturday

07.01.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

08.01.2024 Monday

09.01.2024 Tuesday

10.01.2024 Wednesday WORLD HINDI DAY

11.01.2024 Thursday

12.01.2024 Friday NATIONAL YOUTH DAY

13.01.2024 Saturday

14.01.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY/ PONGAL FESTIVAL

15.01.2024 Monday INDIAN ARMY DAY

16.01.2024 Tuesday

17.01.2024 Wednesday

18.01.2024 Thursday

19.01.2024 Friday

20.01.2024 Saturday

21.01.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

22.01.2024 Monday

23.01.2024 Tuesday

24.01.2024 Wednesday NATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY

25.01.2024 Thursday NATIONAL VOTERS DAY

26.01.2024 Friday REPUBLIC DAY

27.01.2024 Saturday

28.01.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

29.01.2024 Monday P A 4 REVISION

30.01.2024 Tuesday

31.01.2024 Wednesday

01.02.2024 Thursday

02.02.2024 Friday

03.02.2024 Saturday

04.02.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

05.02.2024 Monday P A 4 EXAM

06.02.2024 Tuesday

07.02.2024 Wednesday NATIONAL SINGING DAY

08.02.2024 Thursday

09.02.2024 Friday CHOCOLATE DAY

10.02.2024 Saturday

11.02.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

12.02.2024 Monday

13.02.2024 Tuesday WORLD RADIO DAY

14.02.2024 Wednesday

15.02.2024 Thursday

16.02.2024 Friday INNOVATION DAY

17.02.2024 Saturday

18.02.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

19.02.2024 Monday

FEBRUARY-2024



20.02.2024 Tuesday

21.02.2024 Wednesday INTERNATIONAL MOTHER LANGUAGE DAY

22.02.2024 Thursday

23.02.2024 Friday

24.02.2024 Saturday

25.02.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

26.02.2024 Monday

27.02.2024 Tuesday

28.02.2024 Wednesday

29.02.2024 Thursday

01.03.2024 Friday

02.03.2024 Saturday

03.03.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

04.03.2024 Monday SUMMATIVE 2 EXAM REVISION

05.03.2024 Tuesday

06.03.2024 Wednesday

07.03.2024 Thursday

08.03.2024 Friday

09.03.2024 Saturday

10.03.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

11.03.2024 Monday

12.03.2024 Tuesday

13.03.2024 Wednesday

14.03.2024 Thursday

15.03.2024 Friday

16.03.2024 Saturday

17.03.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

18.03.2024 Monday SUMMATIVE 2 EXAM STARTS 

19.03.2024 Tuesday

20.03.2024 Wednesday

21.03.2024 Thursday

22.03.2024 Friday

23.03.2024 Saturday SUMMATIVE 2 EXAM ENDS

24.03.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

25.03.2024 Monday HOLIDAY

26.03.2024 Tuesday HOLIDAY

27.03.2024 Wednesday HOLIDAY

28.03.2024 Thursday HOLIDAY

29.03.2024 Friday HOLIDAY

30.03.2024 Saturday HOLIDAY

31.03.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY

MARCH-2024


